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3k on the Green
Runner

Shaun Butler
Christopher Devine
Craig Reid

Peter Mackie
Mark Gardner
Steven Prentice
Neil McLaughlin
Richard Cooper
Brian Douglas
Robert MacFarlane
Steven Reid
Alastair Maclachlan
Steven Taylor

lan Thurlbeck
Shazad Hakeem
Jacob Lovatt

Rob Mussett
Gordon Gallacher
Craig Torgersen
David Mooney
Bernadette O'Neill
Allan Mooney
Andrew Cameron
Paul McGunnigle
Tony McGale
Matthew Ferguson
Clare Macaulay
Richard Leyton

lan Goudie

John Cunningham
Caroline Cochran
Eddie Carr

Alan Strang
Cameron Ferguson
Russell Paton
Graham Whitfield
Alan Dempster
Anne Scott
Stephen Harris
Frances Brannan
David Stirling
Keith MacKenzie
Sharon Molloy
Paul Chapman
Graeme Aitken
Alan Cox

Brendan Graham

Category
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Senior
Veteran

Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran

Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran

Super Veteran
Veteran

M/F  Club
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Ronhill Cambuslang
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Roadrunners
Shettleston Harriers
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Bellahouston Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Bellahouston Harriers
Kelvin Runners

Ayr Seaforth

Bellahouston Roadrunners

Westerlands
Ronhill Cambuslang

Central AC
Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers
Clyderunners

Springburn Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Roadrunners
Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Ronhill Cambuslang

Bellahouston Roadrunners

Strathaven Striders

Race Time
00:09:29
00:09:32
00:09:40
00:09:56
00:09:59
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:12
00:10:17
00:10:25
00:10:33
00:11:10
00:11:12
00:11:17
00:11:25
00:11:27
00:11:29
00:11:32
00:11:37
00:11:38
00:11:44
00:11:46
00:11:47
00:11:50
00:11:52
00:11:59
00:12:03
00:12:05
00:12:09
00:12:13
00:12:19
00:12:20
00:12:24
00:12:32
00:12:34
00:12:36
00:12:59
00:13:22
00:13:24
00:13:33
00:13:35
00:13:40
00:13:42
00:13:52
00:13:53
00:13:54
00:14:11




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Philip Royle
James Boyce
Fiona Barr

Gillian Wallis
Brian Graham
Katherine Hylands
Jacqueline Casey
Heather Angelopoulos
Tony Hamilton
John Softley
Lynsey Williamson
Celia Thompson
Dave Slater
William Mclnnes

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Veteran
Senior
Senior
Super Veteran
Senior
Super Veteran
Senior
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior
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Clyderunners
Springburn Harriers
Kilbarchan
Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers

Jog Scotland
Sweatshop Running Comm

00:14:15
00:14:22
00:14:24
00:14:38
00:14:41
00:14:49
00:15:11
00:15:29
00:15:31
00:16:04
00:16:47
00:16:58
00:19:08
00:20:32




