	3k on the Green Runner	Category	M/F	Club	Race Time
1	Shaun Butler	Senior	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:09:29
2	Christopher Devine	Senior	М	Garscube Harriers	00:09:32
3	Craig Reid	Senior	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:09:40
4	Peter Mackie	Senior	М	Shettleston Harriers	00:09:56
5	Mark Gardner	Senior	М	Lancaster & Morecambe AC	00:09:59
6	Steven Prentice	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:10:01
7	Neil McLaughlin	Senior	М	Inverclyde AC	00:10:02
8	Richard Cooper	Veteran	М		00:10:12
9	Brian Douglas	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:10:17
10	Robert MacFarlane	Senior	М	Kelvin Runners	00:10:25
11	Steven Reid	Senior	М	Ayr Seaforth	00:10:33
12	Alastair MacLachlan	Super Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:11:10
13	Steven Taylor	Senior	М		00:11:12
14	Ian Thurlbeck	Super Veteran	М	Westerlands	00:11:17
15	Shazad Hakeem	Senior	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:11:25
16	Jacob Lovatt	Veteran	М		00:11:27
17	Rob Mussett	Super Veteran	М	Central AC	00:11:29
18	Gordon Gallacher	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:11:32
19	Craig Torgersen	Senior	М		00:11:37
20	David Mooney	Veteran	М		00:11:38
21	Bernadette O'Neill	Veteran	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:11:44
22	Allan Mooney	Veteran	М	Clyderunners	00:11:46
23	Andrew Cameron	Veteran	М		00:11:47
24	Paul McGunnigle	Senior	М		00:11:50
25	Tony McGale	Veteran	М	Springburn Harriers	00:11:52
26	Matthew Ferguson	Senior	М		00:11:59
27	Clare Macaulay	Senior	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:12:03
28	Richard Leyton	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:12:05
29	Ian Goudie	Super Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:12:09
30	John Cunningham	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:12:13
31	Caroline Cochran	Veteran	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:12:19
32	Eddie Carr	Super Veteran	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:12:20
33	Alan Strang	Veteran	М		00:12:24
34	Cameron Ferguson	Super Veteran	М		00:12:32
35	Russell Paton	Senior	М		00:12:34
36	Graham Whitfield	Senior	М		00:12:36
37	Alan Dempster	Senior	М		00:12:59
38	Anne Scott	Veteran	F		00:13:22
39	Stephen Harris	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:13:24
40	Frances Brannan	Veteran	F		00:13:33
41	David Stirling	Veteran	М		00:13:35
42	Keith MacKenzie	Veteran	М		00:13:40
43	Sharon Molloy	Senior	F		00:13:42
44	Paul Chapman	Senior	М		00:13:52
45	Graeme Aitken	Veteran	М		00:13:53
46	Alan Cox	Super Veteran	М	Strathaven Striders	00:13:54
47	Brendan Graham	Veteran	М		00:14:11

48	Philip Royle	Senior	M		00:14:15
49	James Boyce	Senior	M		00:14:22
50	Fiona Barr	Senior	F	Clyderunners	00:14:24
51	Gillian Wallis	Senior	F	Springburn Harriers	00:14:38
52	Brian Graham	Super Veteran	М	Kilbarchan	00:14:43
53	Katherine Hylands	Senior	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:14:49
54	Jacqueline Casey	Senior	F		00:15:13
55	Heather Angelopoulos	Super Veteran	F		00:15:29
56	Tony Hamilton	Senior	М		00:15:3:
57	John Softley	Super Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:16:04
58	Lynsey Williamson	Senior	F		00:16:47
59	Celia Thompson	Super Veteran	F		00:16:58
60	Dave Slater	Senior	М	Jog Scotland	00:19:08
61	William McInnes	Senior	М	Sweatshop Running Comm	00:20:32